FALL ORIENTATION 2024 | Concurrent Education

Sat Aug 31

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

Residence Move-In

12:30 PM

9:00 AM -4:00 PM

12:45 PM

All Campus Residences

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM
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Sun Sep 01 Mon Sep 02

Tue Sep 03

LEGEND:

Wed Sep 04

University Orientation Events

Thu Sep 05

Faculty Orientation (Registeration

Required)

Fri Sep 06

Faculty Orientation Academic
Events for Registered and
Unregistered Students

Campus Partner Events

Sat Sep 07

Sun Sep 08

4:00 PM

Tricolour Parade and
Stadium Welcome

First week of classes!

9:45AM -12:00 PM

Tindall Field to Richardson

Stadium

ACS on West

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Faculty Picnic Lunch Duncan McArthur Hall

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

West Campus Fields

Coverall Painting
11:00 AM -2:00 PM
Agnes Benidickson Field

Wellhess Event
10:00 AM -12:00 PM
BioScience Atrium

An Ed-Venture in B.Ed.

2:00 PM -4:00 PM

John Orr Tower Field

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

Residence

5:30 PM

Community Meetings

5:45 PM

& Residence Dinner

6:00 PM

4:00-7:30 PM
Various Locations

6:15 PM

Off-Campus

6:30 PM

Community

6:45 PM

Meet and Greet!
6:00-7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

Welcome Home Night & Kit Pick-up

9:00 PM

7:30PM-10:30 PM

9:15PM

Tindall Field and Surrounding Areas

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

Learn the Year Dance Con-Ed Coffee House

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 6:30 -9:00 PM

Various Locations Agnes Benidickson Field

Residence Community
Meetings
After 6:00 - 8:00 PM
Various Locations

Tricolour Open House
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Athletics and Recreation
Centre (ARC)

ORT Mystery Concert
(ticket required via Faculty
Orientation)

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Miller Parking Lot

Semi Formal Dinner and
Pictures
5:00-7:30 PM
Grant Hall

Headphone Disco with

Health Sci
7:30PM -10:00 PM
Mitchell Hall Gym 3

White's Farm
1:00 PM -5:00 PM
Off Campus

Residence Building
Meetings
After 5:00 PM
Various Locations

10:45 PM

Questions? For University Orientation, Off-Campus Community or Campus Partner Events: Reach the Fall Orientation team at fall.orientation@queensu.ca

For Concurrent Faculty Orientation questions, please email headteach@cesa.queensu.ca

Aug 31 - Dinner

Living in Residence? Check your Meal Schedule for:
Sept 1 - Breakfast



https://www.queensu.ca/orientation/sites/ortwww/files/uploaded_files/2024%20Schedules/ResMeals%20Aug%2031.pdf
https://www.queensu.ca/orientation/sites/ortwww/files/uploaded_files/2024%20Schedules/ResMeals%20Sept%201.pdf
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