FALL ORIENTATION 2024 | Concurrent Education

LEGEND: University Orientation Events

Faculty Orientation (Registeration Required)

Faculty Orientation Academic Events for Registered and Unregistered Students

Campus Partner Events

	Sat Aı	ıg 31	Sun Sep 01	Mon Sep 02	Tue Sep 03	Wed Sep 04	Thu Sep 05	Fri Sep 06	Sat Sep 07	Sun Sep 08
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM										
9:30 AM					First week of classes!					
9:45 AM 10:00 AM			Tricolour Parade and Stadium Welcome 9:45 AM - 12:00 PM							
10:15 AM										
10:30 AM										Waller or Francis
10:45 AM										Wellness Event
11:00 AM			Tindall Field to Richardson Stadium							10:00 AM - 12:00 PM BioScience Atrium
11:15 AM										
11:30 AM										
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM	Residence Move-In 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM All Campus Residences		Faculty Picnic Lunch 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM West Campus Fields	ACS on West 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM Duncan McArthur Hall					Coverall Painting	
12:15 PM 12:30 PM									11:00 AM - 2:00 PM	
12:45 PM									Agnes Benidickson Field	
1:00 PM										
1:15 PM										
1:30 PM										
1:45 PM										
2:00 PM										
2:15 PM										
2:30 PM			An Ed-Venture in B.Ed. 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM							White's Farm 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM
2:45 PM 3:00 PM										
3:15 PM			John Orr Tower Field							Off Campus
3:30 PM										
3:45 PM										
4:00 PM										
4:15 PM	_									
4:30 PM	-									
4:45 PM	-									
5:00 PM 5:15 PM	Residence									
5:30 PM	Community Meetings								-	
5:45 PM	& Residence Dinner								Semi Formal Dinner and	
6:00 PM	4:00 - 7:30 PM Various Locations	Off Comput					Tricolour Open House		Pictures	
6:15 PM	various Eductions	Off-Campus Community				D	5:00 PM - 8:00 PM		5:00 - 7:30 PM	D
6:30 PM		Meet and Greet!				Residence Community			Grant Hall	Residence Building
6:45 PM		6:00 - 7:30 PM				Meetings After Groot Record RM	Centre (ARC)			Meetings After Fron DM
7:00 PM 7:15 PM			Learn the Year Dance	Con-Ed Coffee House		After 6:00 - 8:00 PM		OPT 14		After 5:00 PM
7:30 PM			6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	6:30 - 9:00 PM		Various Locations		ORT Mystery Concert		Various Locations
7:45 PM			Various Locations	Agnes Benidickson Field				(ticket required via Faculty		
8:00 PM								Orientation)		
8:15 PM	Welcome Home Night & Kit Pick-up							6:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Headphone Disco with Health Sci	
8:30 PM								Miller Parking Lot		
8:45 PM	7:30 PM - 10:30 PM								7:30 PM - 10:00 PM	
9:00 PM	Tindall Field and Surrounding Areas								Mitchell Hall Gym 3	
9:15 PM 9:30 PM										
9:45 PM										
10:00 PM										
10:15 PM										
10:30 PM										
10:45 PM										

Questions? For University Orientation, Off-Campus Community or Campus Partner Events: Reach the Fall Orientation team at fall.orientation@queensu.ca For Concurrent Faculty Orientation questions, please email headteach@cesa.queensu.ca

Living in Residence? Check your Meal Schedule for:

Aug 31 - Dinner

Sept 1 - Breakfast